LRMO-LG Series
Piezoelectric Linear Actuators
Innovation In The Design And
Manufacturing Of Piezoelectric Motors
KEY FEATURES
• 9.0 mm standard travel range.
• Ultra-fast response (~30 µs).

LRMO-LG Series Technical Brochure  |  Version 8  |  Last Updated 1st June 2026
Performance Chart
and Ordering Information
Motor/Driver Part Configurations — All Variants
PART NUMBERS & EVALUATION KIT DETAILS
Model Part Number Kit Number Evaluation Kit Description
LRMO-LG LRMO-P011-0470-1000 LRMO-P011-0471-1000 Includes Motor without encoder, Electronic Driver PCB, Plastic
Enclosure 110/240 VAC to 12 V DC Power Adapter, Cables.
LRMO-E-LG LRMO-P011-1470-1000 LRMO-P011-1471-1000 Includes Motor with encoder, Electronic Driver PCB, Plastic
Enclosure 110/240 VAC to 12 V DC Power Adapter, Cables.
PART NUMBERING
-
- -
-
-
-LRMO
LRMO
LRMO
Material
P011 = Plastic
P011
Encoder
0 = without
1 = with
1
Driver
4 = 12V
4
Firmware
7 = Open Loop
8 =  Close Loop
7
Kit
0 = Motor Only
1 = Eval Kit
1
Customisation
0 = Standard
1000
LRMO-P011-1471-1001: LRMO Series, Plastic, with Encoder, 12V Driver, Open Loop Firmware, Evaluation Kit
MOTOR CONFIGURATIONS
Model
LRMO-LG
LRMO-E-LG